
AIDS Cases among Male Adolescents 
and Young Adults, by Transmission Category 

2002–2006—United States and Dependent Areas

Male-to-male sexual contact
Injection drug use (IDU)

High-risk heterosexual* 

Other/not identified†

Total

736
86

38

147

225

1,231

60
7

3

12

18

100

NN
20–24 years13–19 years

3,983
480

325

706

58

%%

72
9

6

13

1

100

Transmission category

5,552

Male-to-male sexual contact 
and IDU

Note. Data have been adjusted for reporting delays and cases without risk factor information were proportionally redistributed. 
*Heterosexual contact with a person known to have, or to be at high risk for, HIV infection.

† Includes hemophilia, blood transfusion, perinatal exposure, and risk factor not reported or not identified.

 

Presentation Notes�
From 2002 through 2006, 1,231 adolescent males age 13 to 19 years and 5,552 young adult males age 20 to 24 years were diagnosed with AIDS.
The majority of males age 13 to 19 (60%) and 20 to 24 (72%) with AIDS had a risk factor of male-to-male sexual contact.
Twelve percent of AIDS cases among males age 13 to 19 and 13% of cases among males age 20-24 years were attributed to high-risk heterosexual contact.�




