AIDS Cases among Male Adolescents and Young Adults, by Transmission Category 2002–2006—United States and Dependent Areas

Transmission category	13–19 N	years <u>%</u>	20–24 N	years
Male-to-male sexual contact	736	60	3,983	72
Injection drug use (IDU)	86	7	480	9
Male-to-male sexual contact and IDU	38	3	325	6
High-risk heterosexual*	147	12	706	13
Other/not identified [†]	225	18_	58	1
Total	1,231	100	5,552	100



Note. Data have been adjusted for reporting delays and cases without risk factor information were proportionally redistributed.

*Heterosexual contact with a person known to have, or to be at high risk for, HIV infection.



Includes hemophilia, blood transfusion, perinatal exposure, and risk factor not reported or not identified.